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37126 POOL 331 08/23/2018

36105 SFR 1,558 12/15/2017

29993 SFR 817 03/13/2012

2014HX Base Yr

509 NW CASTLEWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 1,890 120.2800 74.57 140,937 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 62,281

FSP 300 40 120 7,785

UGR 1,800 45 810 52,550

3,060 1,890 122,615

BAS= W16 S36 FSP= W15 S20 E15 N20$ S24 E16 N50 UGR= S50 E36
N50 W36$ N10$.

BAS

16

36

24

16

50

10

FSP

15

20

15

20

UGR50

36

50

36

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,512

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 41 574.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 34,555

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 27 59 1,593.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 14,337

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 51 24 1,224.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,060

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

56,864

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 45,000.00 33,750.00 33,750
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2014HX Base Yr

509 NW CASTLEWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,434 125.9060 141.01 484,228 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2469

BAS 2,469 100 2,469 323,783

FGR 896 55 493 64,652

FOP 340 30 102 13,376

FSP 770 40 308 40,391

FST 112 55 62 8,131

4,587 3,434 450,332

BAS= W24 S33 W31 FGR=  W12 FST= W16 S7 E16 N7$ S7 W16 S29 E28
N36$ S31 E21 FOP= S8 E39 N8 W30 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E25
FSP=  E30 N18 W25 N46 W5 S64$ N64$.
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